—_

© © N o A W N

A WM =20 L NV ok WD = O

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Admin
Admin

Administrator Certificated

Teacher
Teacher
Business Manager
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Enrollment
Specialty Staff
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Office Staff
Custodian
Office
Teacher
Specialty
Teacher
Teacher

Specialty Teachers

Teacher
Teacher
Specialty Teachers
Teacher
Specialty Teachers

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Specialty Teachers,
Special

Classified Aides

Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High

Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High

Department
Class

Class
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Class
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Class

Classified 12 Mo
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified 12 Mo
Class

Class
Certificated
Class
Certificated
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo

Certificated
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated

Total Wages
$127,046
$98,194
$76,091
$63,795
$63,774
$60,757
$56,053
$49,708
$49,012
$48,875
$48,443
$48,217
$45,568
$45,501
$45,172
$44,919
$44,187
$43,660
$41,206
$40,040
$38,028
$37,822
$36,934
$35,953

$35,351
$34,773
$33,481
$33,467
$33,329
$33,116



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Teacher
Certificated 8 Hours
Specialty
Specialty
Custodian
Specialty Teachers
Teacher

Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Office Staff
Specialty Teachers
Office

Teacher

Teacher

Specialty Teachers
Teacher

Specialty Staff
Specialty Teachers
Teacher

Teacher

Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Teacher

Teacher

Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Teacher

Specialty Teachers
Custodian/Maintenance
Specialty Teachers

Teacher

Specialty Teachers

Specialty

Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High

Certificated
Certificated Admin
Class

Class

Classified 12 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 12 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Class
Certificated
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated
Classified 12 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated

$32,839
$31,348
$31,344
$30,971
$29,746
$28,395
$28,093
$26,781
$26,160
$25,940
$25,593
$25,113
$25,062
$24,705
$23,082
$22,944
$22,493
$20,697
$19,976
$18,287
$18,025
$17,320
$17,211
$16,717
$15,938
$15,720
$15,436
$12,889
$11,400
$11,040
$10,500

$9,614



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Teacher

Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Teacher

Teacher

Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Class Assistants
Teacher

Specialty Teachers
Teacher

Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers

Custodian/Maintenance

Assist
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers

Custodian/Maintenance

Custodian/Maintenance

Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers

Classified Aides

Certificated Substitute

Classified Aides
Specialty Teachers

Classified Aides

Specialty Teachers

Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High

Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Class

Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo

$8,748
$7,640
$6,240
$6,180
$6,010
$5,850
$5,460
$5,100
$4,900
$4,740
$4,620
$4,606
$4,080
$3,750
$3,360
$3,300
$3,240
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,839
$2,655
$2,500
$2,400
$2,351
$2,254
$2,200
$2,100
$2,100
$2,000
$2,000
$1,920



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Custodian/Maintenance
Specialty Teachers
Teacher

Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers
Specialty Teachers

Assist

Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High
Credo High

Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Certificated

Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo
Classified 10 Mo

$1,665
$1,660
$1,620
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600



