	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Admin		Credo High	Class	\$127,046
2.	Admin		Credo High	Class	\$98,194
3.	Administrator Certificated		Credo High	Certificated	\$76,091
4.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$63,795
5.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$63,774
6.	Business Manager		Credo High	Class	\$60,757
7.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$56,053
8.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$49,708
9.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$49,012
10.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$48,875
11.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$48,443
12.	Enrollment		Credo High	Class	\$48,217
13.	Specialty Staff		Credo High	Classified 12 Mo	\$45,568
14.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$45,501
15.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$45,172
16.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$44,919
17.	Office Staff		Credo High	Classified 12 Mo	\$44,187
18.	Custodian		Credo High	Class	\$43,660
19.	Office		Credo High	Class	\$41,206
20.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$40,040
21.	Specialty		Credo High	Class	\$38,028
22.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$37,822
23.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$36,934
24.	Specialty Teachers	Specialty Teachers, Special	Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$35,953
25.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$35,351
26.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$34,773
27.	Specialty Teachers	Classified Aides	Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$33,481
28.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$33,467
29.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$33,329
30.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$33,116

31.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$32,839
32.	Certificated 8 Hours		Credo High	Certificated Admin	\$31,348
33.	Specialty	Specialty Teachers	Credo High	Class	\$31,344
34.	Specialty		Credo High	Class	\$30,971
35.	Custodian		Credo High	Classified 12 Mo	\$29,746
36.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$28,395
37.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$28,093
38.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$26,781
39.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$26,160
40.	Office Staff		Credo High	Classified 12 Mo	\$25,940
41.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$25,593
42.	Office		Credo High	Class	\$25,113
43.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$25,062
44.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$24,705
45.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$23,082
46.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$22,944
47.	Specialty Staff		Credo High	Classified 12 Mo	\$22,493
48.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$20,697
49.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$19,976
50.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$18,287
51.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$18,025
52.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$17,320
53.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$17,211
54.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$16,717
55.	Specialty Teachers	Specialty	Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$15,938
56.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$15,720
57.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$15,436
58.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$12,889
59.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$11,400
60.	Custodian/Maintenance		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$11,040
61.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$10,500
62.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$9,614

63.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$8,748
64.	Specialty Teachers	Classified Aides	Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$7,640
65.	Teacher	Certificated Substitute	Credo High	Certificated	\$6,240
66.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$6,180
67.	Specialty Teachers	Classified Aides	Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$6,010
68.	Teacher	Specialty Teachers	Credo High	Certificated	\$5,850
69.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$5,460
70.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$5,100
71.	Specialty Teachers	Classified Aides	Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$4,900
72.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$4,740
73.	Class Assistants	Specialty Teachers	Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$4,620
74.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$4,606
75.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$4,080
76.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$3,750
77.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$3,360
78.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$3,300
79.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$3,240
80.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$3,000
81.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$3,000
82.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$3,000
83.	Custodian/Maintenance		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$2,839
84.	Assist		Credo High	Class	\$2,655
85.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$2,500
86.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$2,400
87.	Custodian/Maintenance		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$2,351
88.	Custodian/Maintenance		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$2,254
89.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$2,200
90.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$2,100
91.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$2,100
92.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$2,000
93.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$2,000
94.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$1,920

95.	Custodian/Maintenance		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$1,665
96.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$1,660
97.	Teacher		Credo High	Certificated	\$1,620
98.	Specialty Teachers	Assist	Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$1,600
99.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$1,600
100.	Specialty Teachers		Credo High	Classified 10 Mo	\$1,600